FIBRE PANELS
Fixed fibre panels to cater for
any application
1 of 1
Quick release lid assembly
Available in black and beige
(RAL colours 9005 and 9001)
Flush or recessed mounting
Screen printed ports for easy
identification
Gland kit included
Uk manufactured and tested
One piece body construction eliminates
fibre snagging
Quick release lid assembly is locked and
removed using 1/4 twist fasteners
Flush or recessed mounting
1U high for up to 24 ST ports or 12 x SC
Duplex ports
Knock-outs are provided for rear cable
entry
2U ST patch panels for up to 48 fibres are
also available
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
Fibre Panels
Part number Description Connector Price
FIBPAN4ST 4 Way st panel (loaded) ST (multimode) -
FIBPAN8ST 8 Way st panel (loaded) ST (multimode) -
FIBAN12ST 12 Way st panel (loaded) ST (multimode) -
FIBPAN16ST 16 Way st panel (loaded) ST (multimode) -
FIBPAN24ST 24 Way st panel (loaded) ST (multimode) -
FIBPAN4SC 4 Way sc panel (loaded) SC (multimode) -
FIBPAN8SC 8 Way sc panel (loaded) SC (multimode) -
FIBAN12SC 12 Way sc panel (loaded) SC (multimode) -
FIBPAN16SC 16 Way sc panel (loaded) SC (multimode) -
FIBPAN24SC 24 Way  sc panel (loaded) SC (multimode) -
FIBPAN4LC 4 Way duplex lc panel (loaded) (2 x duplex) LC (multimode) -
FIBPAN8LC 8 Way duplex lc panel (loaded) (4 x duplex) LC (multimode) -
FIBAN12LC 12 Way duplex lc panel (loaded) (6 x duplex) LC (multimode) -
FIBPAN24LC 24 Way duplex lc panel (loaded) (12 x duplex) LC (multimode) -
FIBPAN48LC 48 Way duplex lc panel (loaded) (24 x duplex) LC (multimode) -
* Single mode and other variants (please call for pricing)
NB. Also available in black
TM